Explorations Charter School

Finance Committee Meeting
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Date and Time
Tuesday May 20, 2025 at 5:00 PM EDT

Location

Virtual or In-Person

Finance Committee Meeting

Tuesday, May 20 - 5:00 — 5:30pm

Time zone: America/New_York

Google Meet joining info

Video call link: https://meet.google.com/cgk-fvud-moh

Or dial: (US) +1 414-436-8409 PIN: 208 579 835#

More phone numbers: https://tel.meet/cgk-fvud-moh?pin=5190719945227

Agenda

Purpose

l. Opening ltems

A. Record Attendance

B. Call the Meeting to Order
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Presenter Time
5:00 PM

Tm

Robert Peterson 2m
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Purpose Presenter
C. Approve Minutes Approve Ginni Block
Minutes

Approve minutes for Finance Committee Meeting on April 22, 2025

Finance
A. Draft budget 25-26 Discuss Jill Johnson
B. Monthly Report - April Discuss Jill Johnson

Other Business

A. ERTC update Discuss Ginni Block

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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5:04 PM

15m

5:24 PM

5m

5:29 PM
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